

Nominations Sought for

Silver Tassel Scholarship

Applications are due Monday, May 1, 2017

The Junior League of Greater Winter Haven is proud to present the 2017 Sliver Tassel Scholarship for high school seniors in recognition of outstanding volunteer efforts.

We would like to invite high school seniors who, through volunteerism, have made a difference in our community. This award will honor seniors who have contributed a considerable amount of time and effort volunteering, are role models to others through their leadership and dedication, have created awareness for a project or cause, and have made a positive impact in the Greater Winter Haven community.

The scholarship is open to students at any high school, but the volunteer impact must be made in Winter Haven or a surrounding community.

The Junior League of Greater Winter Haven will award \$500 scholarships to the seniors that best exemplify the criteria described above. Please e-mail completed applications to lahpou@gmail.com with the subject "Silver Tassel Award."

Thank you for helping the Junior League of Greater Winter Haven honor outstanding student volunteers!

Sincerely,

Leigh-Anne Pou
Community Vice President
Junior League of Greater Winter Haven
lahpou@gmail.com



2017 Silver Tassel Scholarship Application

A.	Student Data				
	Name:	Home Phone:		Street	
	Address:				
	City:	State:	Zip Code:		
В.	High School Data				
	School Name:	Phone:			
	Street Address:				
	City:	State:	Zip Code:		
	GPA:				
C.	College Data				
	College you plan to attend in Fall of 2017:				
D.	Service Description				
	Fill in the information below; you may attach additional sheets if necessary.				
	Describe the type of volunteer service you performed during your high school career.				
	-				
	What was the impact on the community? What specific community did you serve?				
	_				
	_ What skills did you learn from this service?				
	_				



Approximately	how many hours did you serv	ve, and over what period of time?	
Essay:			
	written and double spaced, wi	ct on the community or population served,	
OR			
2)	"There are risks and costs to risks of comfortable inaction."	action. But they are far less than the long ra " – John F. Kennedy	ange
Certification			
I certify that th	e information provided is com	aplete and accurate.	
Signature of Counselor		Date	
Print Name of	Counselor	Phone Number	

E.

All applications must be received by Monday, May 1, 2017. Applications may be emailed to lahpou@gmail.com with the subject line "Sliver Tassel Award," or mailed to:

JLGWH
Attn: Community VP
P.O. Box 7161
Winter Haven, FL 33883-7161